Common Data Set 2011-2012

GO Please provide the URL of your institution’s net price calcule https://npc.collegeboard.org/student/app/iit

Gl
GL. First-Year Undergraduates
G1 PRIVATE INSTITUTIONS

Tuition: $36,504 $35,828
G1



G2
G2

G3
G3

G4
G4

G4

G4

G5

G5
G5
G5

G5
G5

G5
G5

G6

G6

G6

G6

G6

G6

Common Data Set 2011-2012

Number of credits per term a student can take for the
stated full-time tuition

Do tuition and fees vary by year of study (e.g., sophomore,

Minimum

12

Yes

Yes

Yes

%

Provide the estimated expenses for a typical full-time undergraduate student:

Residents

Books and supplies $1,200
Room only

Board only

Room and board total (if your

college cannot provide separate

room and board figures for

commuters not living at home):

Transportation $550
Other expenses $1,827

Undergraduate per-credit-hour charges (tuition only)
PRIVATE INSTITUTIONS:
$1,140.00
PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS
In-district:
PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS
In-state (out-of-district):
PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS
Out-of-state:
NONRESIDENT ALIENS:
$1,140.00

Commuters
(living at home)
$1,200

$3,500

$1,932
$1,827

Maximum

No

No
No

20

Commuters
(not living at home)

$1,200

$11,000
$1,932
$1,827



