G0	Please provide the URL of your institu	tion's net price calcula htt	tps://npc.collegeboard	.org/student/app/iit
G1				
G1 G1	PRIVATE INSTITUTIONS Tuition:	First-Year \$36,504	Undergraduates \$35,828	
G1		,	~~~	

Common Data Set 2011-2012

G2		Minimum	Maximum
G2	Number of credits per term a student can take for the stated full-time tuition	12	20
G3		Yes	No
G3	Do tuition and fees vary by year of study (e.g., sophomore,	Yes	
G4 G4		Yes	No
G4			No
G4		%	
G4			

G5 Provide the estimated expenses for a typical full-time undergraduate student:

G5		Residents	Commuters (living at home)	Commuters (not living at home)
G5	Books and supplies	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200
G5	Room only			
G5	Board only		\$3,500	
G5	Room and board total (if your college cannot provide separate room and board figures for			
	commuters not living at home):			\$11,000
G5	Transportation	\$550	\$1,932	\$1,932
G5	Other expenses	\$1,827	\$1,827	\$1,827

G6 Undergraduate per-credit-hour charges (tuition only)

G6 PRIVATE INSTITUTIONS:

\$1,140.00

G6 PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS

In-district:

G6 PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS

In-state (out-of-district):

G6 PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS

Out-of-state:

G6 NONRESIDENT ALIENS:

\$1,140.00